

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 361 OF 2007(For prel.Hearing)

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BURREN ENERGY INDIA LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. GE Vahanwati, SG

Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. RF Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Tejas Karia, Adv. for

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

for applicant: Mr. Harish Salve, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
 Mr.Sunil Mathews, Adv.
 Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
 Mr. S. Santhanam Swaminathan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Impleadment allowed.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.242 of 2007.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]

Court Master