

HITEM NO.102 [PH] COURT NO.5 SECTION IX  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 361/2007  
SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD.OF INDIA APPELLANT(S)  
VERSUS

BURREN ENERGY INDIA LTD.& ORS. RESPONDENT(S)  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 24/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Akriti Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tejas Karia, Adv.

Mr. S. Shankar Das, Adv.

Ms. Avlokita Rajvi, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsels for the parties at  
length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER